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You are invited to celebrate upcoming events at Jalaram Dham
Place: Jalaram Dham, 114 Cortelyous lane, Somerset, NJ 08873

atcRL\ (Navratri)
e, s 9 Ul dRalR, AsluR 1% Yl Thursday, October 7 to Thursday, October 14
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» Friday, October 8, Aso sud bij (7 pm to 9 pm)

» Saturday, October 9, Aso sud trij (7 pm to 9 pm)

» Sunday, October 10, Aso sud pacham (7 pm to 9 pm)

» Saturday, October 23, Aso vad trij (7 pm to 9 pm)
(Sharad Poonam Garba)
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Wl weleet (First Patotsav)

gloQat st Shree Ganesh Yagna
> ARaR, AWseR 1§, WAYE Al » Saturday, October 16, Aso sud agiyaras
ast (10 Ul W), E@As Yut A YAE (R u Al 9) Yagna (10 to 5), daily pooja and prasad (5 to 7)
Hud A%Hlet: S Retidlat udet Aa DA u2e, Main Sponsor: Dr. Pinakin Patel & Jyoti Patel,
S ugfU Ue ua @laul ua e Dr. Anup Patel & Grishma Patel
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slo1dlat Astil Aol Adll 8L elsl AR 52Udlq %33 B. Registration is required to participate in pooja.
Please contact Padmaben Unadkat at 201-725-8669
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HAAAR, AQeR R Ul AR R s Yl - Tuesday, November 2 to Saturday, November 6
> Y5AR, AR Y, SRASYE WASH - ojdet oY (¢ UL 9) > Friday, November 5, Kartak sud ekam - New Year (9 to 7)
> AR, AR 5, siRdsye ol - udge Gua (¢ Ul 9) > Saturday, November 6, Kartak sud bij — Annakut (9 to 7)
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GualR, disR 10, SRASYE AldM (AR %3U[Q) B Wednesday, November 10, Kartak sud satam (Jalaram Jayanti)
» AAaR, AR 1%, slRcsye wllay » Sunday, November 14, Kartak sud agiyaras

GlAN A Gl (3 Ul U - derll @Qeug), Jalaram Jayanti Utsav (3 to 5 — Tulsi Vivah)

Qs Yo wua ye 1 Al 9) Daily pooja and prasad (5 to 7)
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Visitors feeling sick are requested NOT to enter Dham. For your safety, please wear mask in Dham
Jalaram Seva Samaj of North America
114 Cortelyous Lane, PO Box 5366, Somerset, NJ 08875
Ph: (866) 525-2726 \Qwr./
Website: Jalaram.org, Facebook: jalaramsevasamajnj tw«t&%i%
YouTube: www.youtube.com/c/JalaramSevaSamajNJ




